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A registered Holstein cow owned by Emanuel S.
Smucker, Gap Rl, completed the highest 305 day lac-
tation. Daisy produced 24,630 pounds of milk, 1,065 pounds
of butterfat with a 4.3 per cent test. Second high lactation
was completed by a registered Holstein cow owned by
Edgefield Farms, Quarryville. Marcy produced 24,528
pounds of milk, 1,053 pounds of butterfat with a 4.3 per
cent test.

The herd of Edgefield Farms, Quarryville, had the
highest daily butterfat average. This herd of 60.9
registered & gradeHolstein cows produced 55.1 pounds of
milk, 1.99pounds of butterfat with a3.6 per cent test. T

First 305 days ofLactation
With 670 or morelbs. ofButtetfat

OWNER
NAME OR nß,,n AGE DAYS
NUMBER bKttu YR MO IN MILK

Emanuel S. Smucker
Daisy RH
Ruth RH

Edgefield Farms
Marcy RH

Dolly RH
Annabel RH
.'Loran RH
Dawn RH

Abram & John Barley
28 RH 6-3
307 GrH 6-2
293 RH 5-9
245 RH 3-4
23 GrH 8-1
403 GrH 4-5
164 RH 2-10

Conewago View Farms
Melody RH 4-7
Minnie GRH 3-11
Katie GrH 6-4

John Cmar Stoltzfus
Lesia RH
Ann RH
Master
Prilly

Harry S. Aungst
Pansy RH
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6-0
54
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6-3
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Looking for spray painting
work on barns, etc at less
cost per gallon with the latest
equipment
I personally will do the job
carefully

BROKING
COUNTRY SWIRE

Phone
215-445-6186

PHARES HURST
RDI Narvon, PA 17555

7-7
6-0
5-7
74

RH
RH

Pam RH
Janet RH

4-5
6-10
8-3

305
305
261

23,134
19,496
19,995

4.1
4.3
3.4

955
842
679

* *

KERB GIVES TOP CONTROL
OF QUACKGRASS AND CHICKWEED

ALONG WITH OTHER
GRASSES AND WEEDS IN ALFALFA

Quackgrass, and other perennial and
annual grasses like bluegrass, ryegrass,
cheatgrass, and wild oats, along with
weeds like chickweed and others need
no longer lower the quality of your
alfalfa hay. A fall or winter application
of KERB herbicide from Rohm and
Haas Company controls the 15 most
common grasses and weeds that rob
your forage crop of water and nutrients
and deprive it of growing room Stands
can stay productive and profitable
longer and produce higher protein,

more digestible hay for feeding to dairy
or beef animals.
Hay buyers, sellers, and those who feed
their own, all know the dollar value of
the superior quality hay, which weed
control can help produce.
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John M. Hamish
Machine RH 6-1 305 - 26,892

, Sandy 2 RH 5-8 305 16,509
Treva RH 4-5 305 18,323

'"Posey RH 5-0 305 17.684
Carla RH 3-11 305 • 18,877
Fairy RH 5-4 301 18,096
Fran RH 4-7 305 18,085

Lancaster Mennonite Hospital Farm
Uludyll RH 5-6 305 23,436
Vandr77 RH 4-3 305 18,861

John P. Lapp
Cassie
Lois

TRY A
CLASSIFIED

AD!

4.1
3.8
3.8
3.7

305 22,088 4.1 897
305 21,078 4.0 834 .
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ON ALL NEW

Paul B. Zimmerman
Rosane RH

J. Z. Nolt
Chris RH 4-9
Abbie RH 9-0

Robert F.' & Joan B. Book
Nettie RH 4-5
Lassie RH 54
Doreen RH 5-1
Dottie RH 4-11

Clair M. Hollinger
Ann 64 RH 4-2

305- s ’20,232 4.4 896

305 19,291 4-5 876
305 20,145 4.2 845
305 17,086 4.5 777
297 19,000 3.8 727

305

23,161
22,864

20,487
[Continued on Page 95]

XL-12 Chain Saw
OVER HALF A MILLION BUILT AMD SOLD!

Proven performance, lightweight, only s
13V* !bs. dry, less bar and chain. Fells
trees up to 3 feet in diameter—easy to
handle—easy to start. Get a free dem-
onstration today.

FALL SPECIAL
HOMELITE CHAIN SAWS
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PLUS FREE CHAIN
OFFER GOOD TILL NOV. I, 1976

USED CHAIN SAWS
HOMELITE 350 16” BAR 225.00
HOMEUTE SUPER E 2 20" BAR 185.00
HOMELITE SUPER E 2 20" BAR 175.00
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305
305

305
305
301
305
305

305
293
273

305
305
305
305

LBS.
FAT

1,065
749

1,053
775
738
699
673

1,016
937
768
755
745
683
678

1,001
805
704

963
842
802
738

24,630
17,680

24,528
20,317
20,807
18,397
16,296

23,201
23.365
18,044
17,430
19,833
19,017
20,771

23,230
16,023
16,329

22,366
19,615
20,898
15,635

4.3
4.2

4.3
3.8
3.5
3.8
4.1

4.3
5.0
4.3

4.3
4.3
3.8
4.7

3.5
4.5
3T.9 -

924
768

9-0

305
305

887
752

874


