

A registered Holstein cow owned by Emanuel S. Smucker, Gap R1, completed the highest 305 day lactation. Daisy produced 24,630 pounds of milk, 1,065 pounds of butter fat with a 4.3 per cent test. Second high lactation was completed by a registered Holstein cow owned by Edgefield Farms, Quarryville. Marcy produced 24,528 pounds of milk, 1,053 pounds of butterfat with a 4.3 per cent test.

The herd of Edgefield Farms, Quarryville, had the highest daily butterfat average. This herd of 60.9 registered & grade Holstein cows produced 55.1 pounds of milk, 1.99 pounds of butterfat with a 3.6 per cent test. T

First 305 days of Lactation With 670 or more lbs. of Butterfat

OWNER						
NAME OR	20552	AGE	DAYS	LBS.	%	LBS
NUMBER	BREED	YR MO	IN MILK	MILK	FAT	FAT
Emanuel	S. Smucke	r				-
Daisy	RH	6-0	305	24,630	4.3	1,065
Ruth	RH	5-4	305	17,680	4.2	749
Edgefield	Farms			• \		
Marcy	RH	6-3	305	24,528	4.3	1,053
Dolly	RH	3-8	305	20,317	3.8	775
Annabel	RH	4-6	301	20,807	3.5	738
.`Loran	RH	3-11	305	18,397	3.8	699
Dawn	RH	6-3	305	16,296	4.1	673
Abram &	John Barle	v		.,		
28	RH	6-3	305	23,201	4.4	1,016
307	GrH	6-2	305	23,365	4.0	937
293	RH	5-9	305	18,044	4.3	768
245	RH	3-4	288	17,430	4.3	755
23	GrH	8-1	259	19,833	3.8	745
403	GrH		299	19,017	3.6	683
164	RH	2-10	305	20,771	3.3	678
	View Farm	ns		,		
Melody	RH	4-7	305	23,230	4.3	1,001
Minnie	GRH	3-11	293	16,023	5.0	805
Katie	GrH	6-4	273	16,329	4.3	704
John Cmar	r Stoltzfus			,		
Lesia	RH	7-7	305	22,366	4.3	963
Ann	RH	6-0	305	19,615	4.3	842
Master	RH	5-7	305	20,898	3.8	802
Prilly	RH	7-4	305	15,635	4.7	738
Harry S. A				-,,,,,,,		
Pansy	RH	4-5	305	23,134	4.1	955
Pam	RH	6-10	305	19,496	4.3	842
Janet	RH	8-3	261	19,995	3.4	679
	·			N	-	

-	John M. Harr	nish					
_	Madline	RH	6-1	305	~ 26,892	3.5	935
	, Sandy 2	RH	5-8	305	16,509	4.5	746
	Treva	RH	4-5	305	18,323	3.9	717
	Posey	RH	5-0	305	17.684	4.1	717
	Carla ·	RH	3-11	305	18,877	3.8	712
0	Fairy	RH	5-4	301	18,096	3.8	685
	Fran	RH	4-7	305	18,085	3.7	676
	Lancaster Me	nnonite	Hospita	al Fari	m		
8	Uludy II	RH	5-6	305	23,436	3.9	924
8	Vandr 77	RH	4-3	305	18,861	4.1	768
	John P. Lapp						
8	Cassie	RH	4-6	305	22,088	4.1	897
×	Lois	RH	5-10	305	21,078	4.0	834
8				9			

Rosane	RH	~9 -0	" 305 ~	· 20,232	4.4	8
J. Z. Nolt				·		
Chris	RH	4-9	305	23,161	3.8	8
Abbie	RH	9-0	305	22,864	3.3	7
Robert F. &	Joan B.	Book		•	~	
Nettie	RH	4-5	305	19,291	4-5	8'
Lassie	RH	5-4	305	20,145	4.2	8
Doreen	RH	5-1	305	17,086	4.5	7
Dottie	RH	4-11	297	19,000	3.8	7
Clair M. Hol	linger					
Ann 64	RH	4-2	305	20,487	4.3	8

Courthouse Squares



TRY A CLASSIFIED AD!

BRUNING

Looking for spray painting work on barns, etc at less cost per gallon with the latest equipment I personally will do the job carefully

BRUNING **COUNTRY SQUIRE**

215-445-6186 **PHARES HURST** RD1 Narvon, PA 17555

* Alfalface

KERB®GIVES TOP CONTROL OF QUACKGRASS AND CHICKWEED **ALONG WITH OTHER GRASSES AND WEEDS IN ALFALFA**



Quackgrass, and other perennial and annual grasses like bluegrass, ryegrass, cheatgrass, and wild oats, along with weeds like chickweed and others need no longer lower the quality of your alfalfa hay. A fall or winter application of KERB herbicide from Rohm and Haas Company controls the 15 most common grasses and weeds that rob your forage crop of water and nutrients and deprive it of growing room Stands can stay productive and profitable longer and produce higher protein,

more digestible hay for feeding to dairy or beef animals.

Hay buyers, sellers, and those who feed their own, all know the dollar value of the superior quality hay, which weed control can help produce.





OVER HALF A MILLION BUILT AND SOLD!



Proven performance, light-weight, only 13¹/₄ lbs. dry, less bar and chain. Fells trees up to 3 feet in diameter—easy to handle—easy to start. Get a free demonstration today.

FALL SPECIAL

HOMELITE CHAIN SAWS

PLUS FREE CHAIN

OFFER GOOD TILL NOV. 1, 1976

·USED CHAIN SAWS·

225.00 16" BAR **HOMELITE 350** 185.00 **HOMELITE SUPER E2** 20" BAR 175.00 HOMELITE SUPER E2 20" BAR

Store Hours. Mon thru Fri 7 30 to 5 30 Saturday 7.30 to 3 00

FARMERSVILLE EQUIPMENT

INC.

R D 2, Ephrata, Penna 717-354-4271